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Available
Hose I.D. (in.):  3/8 25, 35, 50, 100, 200

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

Single Wire Braided 
Pressure Washer Hoses

100% Rubber 
• Commercial grade replacement 

pressure washer hose
• High tensile Single wire steel braided

construction
• High strength rubber cover
• Design for hot & cold water use
• Bend restrictor reduce wear & tear of connector 
• 3/8 in. swivel + fixed Male NPT fittings 
• 4000 PSI working pressure
• 16000 PSI  burst pressure
• 4:1 Safety factor
• Weather flexibility
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Single Wire Braided 
Pressure Washer Hoses

Handles Hot 
Water 
up to 250°F

I.D Length  Fitting  Description 
25'

35'

50'

100'

200'

Model# SKU#

• 4000 PSI Working Pressure  |  16000 PSI Burst Pressure
• Wire-braided reinforced rubber hose resist kinks and abrasion
• Kink and weather resistance will ensure a longer life.
• For hot and cold water pressure washers
• 100% rubber construction
• Ozone resistant
• Abrasion resistant
• Kink Resistant
• Bend restrictor for better use & easier control over the hose.
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Non-Marking Design

Male Swivel Male Fixed

Fittings

BluShield Single Wire Pressure Washer Hose 3/8" x 25'

BluShield Single Wire Pressure Washer Hose 3/8" x 35'

BluShield Single Wire Pressure Washer Hose 3/8" x 50'

BluShield Single Wire Pressure Washer Hose 3/8" x 100'

BluShield Single Wire Pressure Washer  Hose 3/8" x 200'

3/8"

 3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

 3/8" 

3/8" M-NPT revolving + 3/8" M-NPT fixed

3/8" M-NPT revolving + 3/8" M-NPT fixed

3/8" M-NPT revolving + 3/8" M-NPT fixed

3/8" M-NPT revolving + 3/8" M-NPT fixed

3/8" M-NPT revolving + 3/8" M-NPT fixed

10012760

10012761

10012627

10012625

10012626

SWPW3825

SWPW3835

SWPW3850

SWPW38100

SWPW38200


