





Single Wire Braided Pressure Washer Hoses

## 100% Rubber

- Commercial grade replacement pressure washer hose
- High tensile Single wire steel braided construction
- High strength rubber cover
- · Design for hot & cold water use
- Bend restrictor reduce wear & tear of connector
- 3/8 in. swivel + fixed Male NPT fittings
- 4000 PSI working pressure
- 16000 PSI burst pressure
- 4:1 Safety factor
- Weather flexibility



Available Hose I.D. (in.): 3/8

Hose Length (ft.): 25, 35, 50, 100, 200







## Non-Marking Design



## Single Wire Braided Pressure Washer Hoses

- 4000 PSI Working Pressure | 16000 PSI Burst Pressure
- Wire-braided reinforced rubber hose resist kinks and abrasion
- Kink and weather resistance will ensure a longer life.
- For hot and cold water pressure washers
- 100% rubber construction
- Ozone resistant
- Abrasion resistant
- Kink Resistant
- Bend restrictor for better use & easier control over the hose.





Model#	SKU#	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting
SWPW3825	10012760	BluShield Single Wire Pressure Washer Hose 3/8" x 25'	3/8"	25'	3/8" M-NPT revolving + 3/8" M-NPT fixed
SWPW3835	10012761	BluShield Single Wire Pressure Washer Hose 3/8" x 35'	3/8"	35'	3/8" M-NPT revolving + 3/8" M-NPT fixed
SWPW3850	10012627	BluShield Single Wire Pressure Washer Hose 3/8" x 50'	3/8"	50'	3/8" M-NPT revolving + 3/8" M-NPT fixed
SWPW38100	10012625	BluShield Single Wire Pressure Washer Hose 3/8" x 100'	3/8"	100'	3/8" M-NPT revolving + 3/8" M-NPT fixed
SWPW38200	10012626	BluShield Single Wire Pressure Washer Hose 3/8" x 200'	3/8"	200'	3/8" M-NPT revolving + 3/8" M-NPT fixed



